"B’ Horseheads
Girls Varsity Soccer

= 2022 - 2023

Coaches:

e Lee Spencer
Players (22)

NAME

Caitlin Yearick
Abby Sumner
Caitlyn Slavin
Catherine Miley
Alicia Williams
Lauren Tournour
Megan Wolf
Emma Kamas
Alexis Krohmalney
Madisyn Matkosky
Makayla Rosettie
Sophia Bonnell
Amelia Christmas
Isabella Enright
Ava Fairbrother
Ashley Friend
Isabelle Giammichele
Brooke Sumner
Megan Eberhard
Tess Eisner
Vanessa Stevens
Leila Vargas

GRADE
10

10

11

10

12

11

11

11

12

12
Graduated
12

12

12

12
Graduated
Graduated
12
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated

Athletics Director: Charles DeTaeye

1 Raider Lane

Horseheads , NY, 14845
(607) 739-5601 ext. 4254
www.horseheadsdistrict.com
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